
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP024758 BOFILL COLOMES, JAN (+)2 (+)2 (+)2,1
ACPP002504 BOFILL ISART, JOAN RAFEL 1,5 2 1,4
ACPP028215 ALCAZAR TRIQUELL, ANTONIO (+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,4
ACPP028442 ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO 0,1 0 0
ACPP005264 GELABERT CARANDELL, FRANCK (+)0,1 0 (+)0,2
ACPP005265 RODRIGUEZ HERRERA, ISABEL (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,7
ACPP002205 APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO(+)4,5 (+)4 (+)4,5
ACPP013145 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JUAN (+)3 (+)3 (+)3
ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7
ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3
ACPP026435 FLORES GUTARRA, CONSUELO (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,8
ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5
ACPP014250 TOMAS SANCHEZ, PERE MIQUEL 0 0 0
ACPP021611 TOMAS SOAZ, DANI (+)4,6 (+)5 (+)4,6
ACPP005676 MORA MUÑOZ, DIEGO 4,4 3 4,3
ACPP003639 SANCHEZ LLOP, GENIS 5 4 4,9
ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6
ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 9,2 7 9,2
ACPP007441 RODRIGUEZ BORREGO, JUANJO 2,3 2 2,3
ACPP017783 SINTES SANZ, ENRIC 3,2 2 3,2
ACPP006917 TARRAGONA MUÑOZ, MIGUEL ANG(+)0,1 0 (+)0,1
ACPP005456 MARIN GORDILLO, ANTONIO (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8
ACPP014831 CUARTERO RODO, ALEJANDRO 13 10 12,5
ACPP024889 RODRIGUEZ GONZALVO, JAVIER 17,4 13 16,9
ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 5,6 5 5,5
ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 3,8 3 3,7
ACPP025393 FUENTES VALVERDE, CARLOS 3,7 3 3,6
ACPP026100 ROSA FERNANDEZ, SERGI 4,6 4 4,5
ACPP010225 MOLINO HERRERA, CARLOS JOSE 0,3 0 0,3
ACPP012009 HIDALGO DE LA TORRE, AGNES 7,3 5 7,3
ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER1,6 2 1,5
ACPP028596 BALLESTERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISC10,1 8 10
ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 1,2 1 1,2
ACPP007228 MELGAREJO BIRTH, JAIME JUAN 6,6 5 6,6
ACPP026155 MONTON ALFARO, ANTONIO 4,7 4 4,7
ACPP028334 MONTON ALFARO, JOSE 3,4 2 3,4
ACPP022179 MOLINA PEREZ, KIKO 2,3 2 2,3
ACPP027171 MASELLES PASCUAL, JOAN RAMON4,6 4 4,6
ACPP008203 BALAGUE MUÑOZ, JOSEP (+)2 (+)2 (+)2
ACPP008202 CONSTANS LOPEZ, ANA 6,8 5 6,8
ACPP014560 LEIVA PUIGNERO, OSCAR (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6
ACPP016218 ROCA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE4,9 4 4,9
4 BELVIS, SALVADOR 0 0 0
ACPP028813 BELVIS POSTIGO, MARC 21 16 21
ACPP017144 FARRAN AGUADO, OSCAR 5,7 5 5,7
ACPP017332 CABEZA ALFONSO, JULIO 8,2 6 8,2
ACPP015980 LLOBET GIRALT, JOSEP RAMON (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1
ACPP024622 MASELLES ALEGRE, JOAN RAMON 5,3 4 5,3
ACPP018272 ALONSO MARTIN, FELIX 0,4 0 0,4
ACPP019711 BRESO COCH, JAUME 1,6 2 1,6
ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 4,7 4 4,7
ACPP000876 GONZALO PEREZ, VICTOR 7,1 5 7,1
ACPP014148 MARTINEZ ROSSELL, ENRIC 3,6 3 3,6
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ACPP014147 PLANTON VILCHES, CELIA 5,4 4 5,4
ACPP011166 REVELLES OLIVARES, FRANCISCO 1,6 2 1,6
ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 5 4 5
ACPP025529 APARICIO IZQUIERDO, TOMAS 7,2 5 7,2
5 RUIZ, GERARD 0 0 0
ACPP029716 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, JOSE 7,2 5 7,2
ACPP029717 MARTI RAVENTOS, ROSA MARIA 14,4 11 14,4
ACPP027579 ARES CARCELLER, ALBERT 13,4 10 13,4
ACPP027595 ASINS MUÑOZ, GUILLERMO 3,7 3 3,7
ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN6,3 5 6,3
ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 4,2 3 4,2
ACPP014452 CARCASONA COMAS, JAVIER 2,8 2 2,8
ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2,1 2 2,1
ACPP028098 GARCIA LOPEZ, JUAN 10,4 8 10,4
ACPP028133 PACHECO NOREÑA, SALUSTIANO 10,5 8 10,5
ACPP028810 RODRIGUEZ ACAIÑAS, ANTONIO 5,4 4 5,4
ACPP029371 DE SOUZA , MATEUS 12,7 10 12,7
ACPP023319 MONTAGUT ALMAZAN, JAVIER 2,3 2 2,3
ACPP027219 SAMBOLA BUGUÑA, JUAN RAMON 12,5 10 12,5
ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 2,9 2 2,9
ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 7,8 6 7,8
ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENT 1,5 2 1,5
ACPP008059 ROGER CRIVILLES, LLUIS M. 6,5 5 6,5
ACPP024768 SOLANAS VILADOMIU, PERE 7,3 5 7,3
ACPP024769 VILA BOIX, ANA 10,3 8 10,3
ACPP022649 NARVAEZ BRINQUIS, CARLES 19,2 14 19,1
ACPP020993 LONGARES RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 11,2 8 11,1
ACPP027581 GAZQUEZ GIRONA, MIQUEL 8,7 7 8,7
ACPP028443 FAURA CASAS, FRANCESC 11,6 9 11,6
ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 7,4 5 7,4
ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO 8,3 6 8,3
ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 5,2 4 5,2
3 GAZO, JAVIER 0 0 0
ACPP028224 MALUENDA SAMPEDRO, JUAN JOS 7,8 6 7,8
ACPP025346 CLOSA BOIXEDA, AUGUSTO 5,6 5 5,6
ACPP027680 FONS RIUS, ELISABET 12,5 10 12,5
ACPP012477 VIDAL ORTEGA, MARIA TERESA 15,5 12 15,5
ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 13,2 10 13,2
ACPP024837 MORERA JUYOL, AMADEO 13,6 11 13,6
ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 0,9 1 0,9
ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
ACPP008984 FEBRERO LOPEZ, TEODORO (+)5,9 (+)6 (+)5,9
ACPP016841 FRANCISCO APARICIO, AMPARO (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3
ACPP021639 MATEO PEREZ, RICARDO (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6
ACPP020597 MATEO PEREZ, ANTONIO (+)5,3 (+)5 (+)5,3
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP014831 CUARTERO RODO, ALEJANDRO 13 10 12,5
ACPP024889 RODRIGUEZ GONZALVO, JAVIER 17,4 13 16,9
ACPP028215 ALCAZAR TRIQUELL, ANTONIO (+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,4
ACPP028442 ALCAZAR DIAZ, ANTONIO 0,1 0 0
ACPP005264 GELABERT CARANDELL, FRANCK (+)0,1 0 (+)0,2
ACPP005265 RODRIGUEZ HERRERA, ISABEL (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,7
ACPP024758 BOFILL COLOMES, JAN (+)2 (+)2 (+)2,1
ACPP002504 BOFILL ISART, JOAN RAFEL 1,5 2 1,4
ACPP005676 MORA MUÑOZ, DIEGO 4,4 3 4,3
ACPP003639 SANCHEZ LLOP, GENIS 5 4 4,9
ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 5,6 5 5,5
ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 3,8 3 3,7
ACPP025393 FUENTES VALVERDE, CARLOS 3,7 3 3,6
ACPP026100 ROSA FERNANDEZ, SERGI 4,6 4 4,5
ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER1,6 2 1,5
ACPP028596 BALLESTERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISC10,1 8 10
ACPP022649 NARVAEZ BRINQUIS, CARLES 19,2 14 19,1
ACPP020993 LONGARES RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 11,2 8 11,1
ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7
ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3
ACPP007441 RODRIGUEZ BORREGO, JUANJO 2,3 2 2,3
ACPP017783 SINTES SANZ, ENRIC 3,2 2 3,2
ACPP010225 MOLINO HERRERA, CARLOS JOSE 0,3 0 0,3
ACPP012009 HIDALGO DE LA TORRE, AGNES 7,3 5 7,3
ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 1,2 1 1,2
ACPP007228 MELGAREJO BIRTH, JAIME JUAN 6,6 5 6,6
ACPP017144 FARRAN AGUADO, OSCAR 5,7 5 5,7
ACPP017332 CABEZA ALFONSO, JULIO 8,2 6 8,2
4 BELVIS, SALVADOR 0 0 0
ACPP028813 BELVIS POSTIGO, MARC 21 16 21
ACPP026435 FLORES GUTARRA, CONSUELO (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,8
ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5
ACPP025529 APARICIO IZQUIERDO, TOMAS 7,2 5 7,2
5 RUIZ, GERARD 0 0 0
ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6
ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 9,2 7 9,2
ACPP022179 MOLINA PEREZ, KIKO 2,3 2 2,3
ACPP027171 MASELLES PASCUAL, JOAN RAMON4,6 4 4,6
ACPP027579 ARES CARCELLER, ALBERT 13,4 10 13,4
ACPP027595 ASINS MUÑOZ, GUILLERMO 3,7 3 3,7
ACPP028810 RODRIGUEZ ACAIÑAS, ANTONIO 5,4 4 5,4
ACPP029371 DE SOUZA , MATEUS 12,7 10 12,7
ACPP028098 GARCIA LOPEZ, JUAN 10,4 8 10,4
ACPP028133 PACHECO NOREÑA, SALUSTIANO 10,5 8 10,5
ACPP029716 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, JOSE 7,2 5 7,2
ACPP029717 MARTI RAVENTOS, ROSA MARIA 14,4 11 14,4
ACPP002205 APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO(+)4,5 (+)4 (+)4,5
ACPP013145 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JUAN (+)3 (+)3 (+)3
ACPP014250 TOMAS SANCHEZ, PERE MIQUEL 0 0 0
ACPP021611 TOMAS SOAZ, DANI (+)4,6 (+)5 (+)4,6
ACPP006917 TARRAGONA MUÑOZ, MIGUEL ANG(+)0,1 0 (+)0,1
ACPP005456 MARIN GORDILLO, ANTONIO (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8
ACPP008203 BALAGUE MUÑOZ, JOSEP (+)2 (+)2 (+)2
ACPP008202 CONSTANS LOPEZ, ANA 6,8 5 6,8
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ACPP026155 MONTON ALFARO, ANTONIO 4,7 4 4,7
ACPP028334 MONTON ALFARO, JOSE 3,4 2 3,4
ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN6,3 5 6,3
ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 4,2 3 4,2
ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 4,7 4 4,7
ACPP000876 GONZALO PEREZ, VICTOR 7,1 5 7,1
ACPP023319 MONTAGUT ALMAZAN, JAVIER 2,3 2 2,3
ACPP027219 SAMBOLA BUGUÑA, JUAN RAMON 12,5 10 12,5
ACPP027581 GAZQUEZ GIRONA, MIQUEL 8,7 7 8,7
ACPP028443 FAURA CASAS, FRANCESC 11,6 9 11,6
ACPP014560 LEIVA PUIGNERO, OSCAR (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6
ACPP016218 ROCA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE4,9 4 4,9
ACPP015980 LLOBET GIRALT, JOSEP RAMON (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1
ACPP024622 MASELLES ALEGRE, JOAN RAMON 5,3 4 5,3
ACPP011166 REVELLES OLIVARES, FRANCISCO 1,6 2 1,6
ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 5 4 5
ACPP014148 MARTINEZ ROSSELL, ENRIC 3,6 3 3,6
ACPP014147 PLANTON VILCHES, CELIA 5,4 4 5,4
ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 2,9 2 2,9
ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 7,8 6 7,8
ACPP018272 ALONSO MARTIN, FELIX 0,4 0 0,4
ACPP019711 BRESO COCH, JAUME 1,6 2 1,6
ACPP024768 SOLANAS VILADOMIU, PERE 7,3 5 7,3
ACPP024769 VILA BOIX, ANA 10,3 8 10,3
ACPP014452 CARCASONA COMAS, JAVIER 2,8 2 2,8
ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2,1 2 2,1
ACPP027680 FONS RIUS, ELISABET 12,5 10 12,5
ACPP012477 VIDAL ORTEGA, MARIA TERESA 15,5 12 15,5
ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENT 1,5 2 1,5
ACPP008059 ROGER CRIVILLES, LLUIS M. 6,5 5 6,5
ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 7,4 5 7,4
ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO 8,3 6 8,3
ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 13,2 10 13,2
ACPP024837 MORERA JUYOL, AMADEO 13,6 11 13,6
ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 5,2 4 5,2
3 GAZO, JAVIER 0 0 0
ACPP028224 MALUENDA SAMPEDRO, JUAN JOS 7,8 6 7,8
ACPP025346 CLOSA BOIXEDA, AUGUSTO 5,6 5 5,6
ACPP021639 MATEO PEREZ, RICARDO (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,6
ACPP020597 MATEO PEREZ, ANTONIO (+)5,3 (+)5 (+)5,3
ACPP008984 FEBRERO LOPEZ, TEODORO (+)5,9 (+)6 (+)5,9
ACPP016841 FRANCISCO APARICIO, AMPARO (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3
ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 0,9 1 0,9
ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
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